Electric pump with 1.9 kg reservoir:
Electric pump EP-1 with 4 kg reservoir and integrated
electronic controller:
Electric pump EP-1
F
U
2
1

s!
Electric pump EP-1
Order key
2152 . XX . XX . XX . 000Construction type
Special variants: 028 = Pump elements with microswitch
257 = Pump elements with malfunction indicator
and grease repatriation
Special variants 000
Pump elements
without
PE-60
PE-120
PE-120 V
PE-170
Outlet No
1 2 3
0 0 0
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
Fig.
000